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FALL FOLIAGE 
31 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Arcadia Park, 
L-----SANTA ANITA AV 0.0 0.1 
L-----HUNTINGTON DR 0.1 2.2 
R-----SUNSET BLVD 2.3 1.5 
 Becomes CALIFORNIA BLVD 
L-----SIDNEY AV 3.8 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LOMBARDY RD 3.9 1.6 
L-----SIERRA BONITA AV 5.5 0.1 
L-----ORLANDO RD 5.6 0.4 
R-----OXFORD RD 6.0 0.6 
L-----EUSTON RD 6.6 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----SAN MARINO AV 6.7 1.9 
L-----CLARY AV 8.6 0.1 
R-----DEL MAR AV 8.7 1.5 
R-----NORWOOD PL 10.2 1.0 
L-----ALMANSOR ST 11.2 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----GLENDON WY 11.3 1.2 
L-----CURTIS AV 12.5 0.1 
R-----RAMONA RD 12.6 0.1 
Cross I-10 at MARGUERITA AV 

(over pedestrian bridge) 12.7 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Continue south on MARGUERITA AV. 
R-----HELLMAN AV 12.9 0.1 
L-----ELECTRIC AV 13.0 0.1 
R-----MIDWICKHILL DR 13.1 0.6 
L-----SARAZEN DR 13.7 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----HATHAWAY AV 14.2 0.2 
R-----EMERSON AV 14.4 0.1 
R-----ATLANTIC BLVD 14.5 0.3 
R-----MABEL AV 14.8 0.2 
L-----MARGUERITA AV 15.0 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----NEWMARK AV 15.1 0.2 
L-----DE LA PUENTE ST 15.3 0.6 
R-----CADIZ ST 15.9 1.4 
Continue on CREST VISTA DR. 
L-----BRIGHTWOOD ST 17.3 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----BRADSHAWE AV 17.8 1.1 
L-----GRANDRIDGE AV 18.9 0.7 
Cross GARFIELD AV and continue 

straight-ahead on E. GRAVES AV. 
L-----ALHAMBRA RD 19.6 2.4 
Continue on ALMANSOR ST over I-10. 

R-----CORTO ST into Alhambra 
Municipal Golf Course parking 
lot. 22.0 

Lunch – Birdies in the Alhambra Golf Course 
clubhouse. 
After lunch, continue west on CORTO ST. 
R-----CHAPEL AV 22.2 0.7 
R-----WOODWARD AV 22.9 0.2 
L-----ALMANSOR ST 23.1 0.2 
R-----ALHAMBRA RD 23.3 0.8 
R-----ROSES RD 24.1 0.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----SAN MARINO AV 24.7 0.3 
R-----LONGDEN AV 25.0 3.5 
L-----HOLLY AV 28.5 1.2 
R-----CAMPUS DR 29.7 0.9 
L-----SANTA ANITA AV 30.6 0.3 
L-----DIAMOND ST 30.9 <0.1 
Finish at Arcadia Park. 31.0 
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Ride Description: 
Start:  Arcadia Park (From I-210, off and south-Santa 
Anita Av 0.6 mile, R-Arcadia Park).  31 miles.  The 
route includes besides gentle grades some steep 
hillclimbs in Monterey Park.  Experience nature 
preparing for the coming winter as trees shed their 
leaves and squirrels scurry around gathering acorns.  
Call _______ at _______ for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
Schedule this ride between the last two weeks in 
November and first week in December. 
 


